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Women / 10 / JUNIOR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Ferrer1803
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.375 9.5509.450 37.6751 

Shania Adams1731
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.425 8.675 9.2759.025 36.4002 

Sydney Laird1749
First in Flight

9.500 8.800 9.4508.525 36.2753T

Hannah Joyner1748
First in Flight

9.500 8.775 9.4508.550 36.2753T

Morgan Leigh Oldham1724
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 9.025 9.3509.025 36.2753T

Emery Summey1789
High Point Gymnastic

8.350 9.350 9.2009.325 36.2256 

Alex Varnadore1709
Aiken Gymnastics

9.050 9.325 9.4008.300 36.0757 

Hallie Peele1842
Southeastern

9.175 9.300 9.6007.800 35.8758 

Whitney Cronin1779
High Point Gymnastic

9.175 8.775 9.3008.550 35.8009 

Brianna Price1750
First in Flight

8.725 8.900 9.4758.650 35.75010 

Katelyn Llewellyn1712
Alabama Elite

8.925 8.600 9.2758.925 35.72511 

Anna McGee1757
Georgia Elite

8.650 8.675 9.2009.125 35.65012 

Bailey Lovett1783
High Point Gymnastic

9.175 8.525 9.1258.500 35.32513 

Makarri Doggette1736
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.725 7.825 8.8758.775 35.20014T

Tess Abbott1777
High Point Gymnastic

8.825 7.850 9.3509.175 35.20014T

Sami Durante1754
Georgia Elite

9.050 8.700 9.1758.150 35.07516 

Rebecca Wells1746
Elite Energy Gymnast

8.925 8.500 8.3009.225 34.95017 

Madison McPherson1759
Georgia Elite

8.750 8.850 9.2508.000 34.85018 

Lauren Snider1729
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.875 9.2007.850 34.82519 

Hannah Jones1770
Gym Acad Atlanta

8.050 8.500 9.2508.975 34.77520 

Isabelle Lee1702
10.0 Gymnastics

8.800 8.275 9.3758.225 34.67521 

Elizabeth Sullivan1762
Georgia Elite

8.700 8.750 8.2758.925 34.65022 

Lauren Beckwith1734
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.900 7.400 9.5508.750 34.60023T

Sabrina Cheney1802
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.100 9.4509.300 34.60023T
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Abigail Beaver1733
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.200 6.950 9.3509.075 34.57525 

Anna Perdun1706
Acrosmith

8.400 8.050 9.2258.400 34.07526 

Tessa Phillips1741
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.500 8.125 8.9758.275 33.87527 

Christina Weiss1790
High Point Gymnastic

8.725 8.575 9.3507.150 33.80028 

Abby Thomson1743
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.500 8.025 9.1007.925 33.55029 

Lizzy Varnadore1710
Aiken Gymnastics

9.100 7.950 8.2008.050 33.30030 

Sierra Ponder1766
Gwinnett Gymnastics

9.000 8.475 8.8506.700 33.02531 

Raina Malas1739
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.675 6.950 8.8008.300 32.72532 

Madison Miller1740
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.350 7.050 8.8258.425 32.65033 

Kennedi Hawkins1737
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 8.6007.750 32.55034 

Charlotte Reynolds1703
10.0 Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 8.3756.800 32.42535T

Rachael Mastrangelo1822
Southeastern

8.725 8.575 8.1506.975 32.42535T

Shea Seibert1718
All Around Gymnastic

7.950 7.575 8.0507.850 31.42537 

Katherine Marianos1717
All Around Gymnastic

8.825 6.350 8.9507.200 31.32538 

Marie Hooker1830
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 7.000 7.3008.300 31.05039 

Kate Priddy1787
High Point Gymnastic

9.025 0.000 9.4009.150 27.57540 

Natalie Len1771
Gym Acad Atlanta

8.950 8.800 9.4500.000 27.20041 

Khloe Parker1834
Tift Gymnastics

0.000 7.000 8.4508.850 24.30042 

Lauren Edwards1818
Southeastern

6.075 8.975 8.0500.000 23.10043 

Abigail Hair1804
Orlando Metro

9.325 0.000 8.9000.000 18.22544 

Elena Arenas1751
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.20045 

Daija Stevenson1839
West GA Gymnastics

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.80046 


